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Past Schedule of Events
(Subject to Change for 2024)

Thursday:  DAV MN Committee Meetings & Nominating 
Committee will conduct interviews
Evening State Commander & Adjutant Q & A

Friday: NSO’s Benefits room, Convention Committee 
Meetings, Speakers, Trainings, Business Session, Banquet, 
Parade of Donors and Auction

Saturday: Wrap up Business, Election of Officers, Adjourn

12
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DAV MID-WINTER CONFERENCE 

▶ March 7 – 10, 2024 

▶ Crystal Gateway Marriott

1700 Richmond Highway

Arlington, VA 22202

(800) 266-9432 or (703) 920-3230

Group Name “Disabled American Veterans”
$249 Single/Double

▶ RSVP your attendance to Trent@davmn.org

Visit www.dav.org/events for agenda and updates
18

http://www.dav.org/events




Fall Conference 2024
September 19-21, 2024

Double Tree by Hilton
1701 4th St NW
Austin MN 55912

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/aumtidt-doubletree-
austin/

Room Rate $120 per night.
20
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Your chapter recently held annual elections?  Officer report must be completed and updated 

via mydav.org.  If your chapter is unable to update information thru mydav.org, send in the 

information to admin@davmn.org and we will update.  But PLEASE try updating first.  
28

mailto:admin@davmn.org


29 This was an email sent by Gina on October 23, 2023 about mydav.org & Natl HQ 

procedures, very important updates!
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DAV MN Department Headquarters

DAV Minnesota, Department HQ
20 West 12th Street, 3rd Floor
Saint Paul MN 55155
Phone: 651-291-1212
Fax: 651-291-0115
www.davmn.org

Headquarters Staff: 
Adjutant: Stephen@davmn.org,
Deputy Adjutant: Josh@davmn.org
Legislation: Trent@davmn.org
Foundation: Lauri@davmn.org
Events Coordinator: John@davmn.org 
Admin: Gina@davmn.org
LVAP: Dan@davmn.org
Transportation Mgr: Stephanie@davmn.org

DAV Minnesota Clothing Donation 
Phone: 651-487-2002
Fax:  651-483-1301
www.donatedavmn.org
Email: Kyle@davmn.org  

DAV MN Department Service Officers
Zach Johnson: 612-467-1498 Cell
Email: Zach@davmn.org

Melissa Franz: 612-463-4057 Cell
612-467-1498 Office
Email: Melissa@davmn.org

DAV MN Transportation Offices

DAV Transportation VAMC Minneapolis
1 Veterans Drive, Room 1S-141
Minneapolis MN 55417
Phone: 612-467-2768
Gary@davmn.org

DAV Transportation VAMC St. Cloud 
4801 Veterans Drive Bldg. 8 Room 1B
Saint Cloud, MN 56303
Phone: 320-255-6480 X6676
Stephanie@davmn.org

DAV Transportation NW Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
Phone: 855-277-9787 
DanWood@davmn.org

DAV Transportation NE Minnesota 
Twin Ports CBOC
3520 Tower Ave 
Superior, WI 54880 
Phone: 218-204-0693 
Dan@davmn.org

DAV Transportation SE Minnesota 
Olmstead County 
2100 Campus Drive SE 
Rochester, MN 55904
Phone: 507-703-1139 
Kati@davmn.org

DAV Claims Office
1 Federal Drive Room 192
Fort Snelling, MN 55111
Phone: 612-970-5665
Email: DAV.VBASPL@va.gov
NO FAX LINE
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**Added after mailing

As of January 1st, DAV Life Membership fee has increased 

to $325!

Please make sure to update your membership applications 

or better yet, sign up new members thru 

www.dav.org/warrior

For your chapter to receive the membership rebate for 

members paid in full, pull a membership activity report thru 

mydav.org 

http://www.dav.org/warrior
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**Added after mailing

Mydav.org manual has not been updated to show how to 

enter a new officer election report.  This is the home screen 

of mydav.org (Slide 1 of 2)
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**Added after mailing

Select your Chapter, then “start” 2024-2025 Officers.  This 

is the same area where you can update officers if there

happens to be a change after elections

Slide 2 of 2
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